
 

Food Court KioskSmall Shop

SLOPE

SLOPE

STORAGE

WOM'S

6A
COURT
TRUCK

TRUCK
COURT 6B

JC
PENNEY

PLANT
CENTRAL

MANAGEMENT
OFFICE

C
O

R
R

ID
O

R

MEN'S

STORAGE

STOR.
STORAGE

CORRIDOR

PLAY AREA

SECURITY

TRUCK
COURT4A

TRUCK
COURT4B

TRUCK
COURT2

TRUCK
COURT 1

TDD

TRUCK
COURT 3

TFS
OFFICE

STOR.

STORAGE

STORAGE

STOR.

MENS

WOMENS

FOREVER 21

STO
RAGE

44
1 

SF45
2

LOWER
LEVEL

ELEC PANELS

FE

- W

- W

S
E

C
U

R
IT

Y
D

IS
P

A
T

C
H

K
10

12
4

148

212

222

220

214

210

228 246

312

250242

446

444

44
2

44
0

43
8

43
4

43
0

42
8

418

416

414

410

406

404

366

364

362

360

358

356

354

352

350

346

34
0

33
2

33
0 31
6

314

310

252

256

254

240

K03

23
6

23
5

232216

14
6

152

154

156

160

14
0

13
8

13
4

13
0

12
8

12
6

202

K01 K02 K03 K04 K05 K06 K07 K08

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

105
106
107
108

104

109

103
102

110

101

442

K01
K02

K04458

K09

202

K05
K06
K07
K08

312

238

100

400

300

200

45
8

508

502

42
4

42
6

459

456

43
6

K09

K10
K12

K12

K13

K13

LEXY

EYEBROW BEAUTY TOUCH TOO

FAST-FIX JEWELRY
AND WATCH REPAIR

MEN'S NU LOOK

SWEET FACTORY

HELZBERG DIAMONDS

C
R

A
Z

Y
 8

L
E

N
S

C
R

A
F

T
E

R
S

V
A

N
S

WETZEL'S 
PRETZELS

SQUIZ UP

NAIL
S A

ND S
PA

WINDSOR

S
H

E
LL

S
H

O
C

K

L
ID

S

FOOT LOCKER

TOYS 2 U

CLAIRE'S

SEE'S CANDIES

DANIEL'S JEWELERS

BLUE BEACH BOARDSHOP

DARK AGES

GNC

SURF CITY SQUEEZE

KEVIN JEWELERS

FRAGRANCE SHOPPE

CELL PLANET

VERIZON
WIRELESS

P
A

Y
L

E
S

S
 S

H
O

E
S

O
U

R
C

E

THE PERFUME SHOP

UNIQ
UE G

IFTS

ZZOTTA SHOESHOLLISTER CO.

REFLECTION

Z
U

M
IE

Z

Q

SPORTS TREASURES

AVAIL
ABLE

ZIA THREADING

CHARLOTTE RUSSE

THE TECH CENTER

JOURNEYS

ZALES

MRS. FIELDS

S
P

A
Z

A
 S

H
O

E
S

T
IL

L
Y

'S

D
IS

N
E

Y

W
A

T
C

H
 W

O
R

K

GAMESTOP

TOKYO JAPANESE LIFESTYLE

SOLO WEAR

Z&C RELAX MASSAGE

H
O

T
 T

O
P

IC

S
H

IE
K

H

V
IC

T
O

R
IA

'S
 S

E
C

R
E

T

B
A

T
H

 &
 B

O
D

Y
 W

O
R

K
S

 W
H

IT
E

 B
A

R
N

S
H

O
E

 P
A

LA
C

E

T
O

R
R

ID

K
A

Y
 J

E
W

E
LE

R
S

HOT DOG ON A STICK
TERIYAKI EXPRESS
SBARRO
SURF CITY SQUEEZE

I CELLBURGERIM
CHARLEYS PHILLY STEAKS
PANDA EXPRESS
SUBWAY
GREAT KHAN'S MONGOLIAN B.B.Q.

PIERCING PAGODA
IPHIX
AUNTIEANNE'S
SPRINT STORE BY IMOBILE

AVAILABLE

CANDY COVE

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

PERFUME KIOSK
PRINKIPIA YOGURT

H
&

M

CELL PLANET

LIFE UNIFORM

THINGS REMEMBERED

THE CHILDREN'S
PLACE

MASTERCUTS
MOTHERHOOD MATERNITY

OAKWEST SHOES

JANE'S HALLMARK, GOLD CROWN HALLMARK

D
O

N
 R

O
B

E
R

T
O

 J
E

W
E

L
E

R
S

A
LD

O

S
P

E
N

C
E

R
'S

AVAILABLE

EYEBROW BEAUTY TOUCH

Mall Address:

INLAND CENTER
500 Inland Center Drive

San Bernardino, CA 92408
Phone: (909) 884-7268

Fax: (909) 381-0448

NORTH

LEASE PLAN

Note:
This is a schematic plan only
intended to show the general layout
of the shopping  center or part
thereof. This plan is not to be scaled.

LAST UPDATED: 01-25-16
BY: JH

visit our web site at
www.macerich.com

For Leasing
Information Contact:

Jerry Anderson
MACERICH

401 Wilshire Blvd
Suite 700

Santa Monica, CA 9040
Phone: (424) 229-3509

Fax: (424) 229-3244
Restaurant Leasing Contact:

Dannon Shiff
Phone: (424) 229-3536
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